
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200010020003
45841

10/02/2000
11:14:01

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANTLEY,
BRENDA D

199909160003
87301

200012060004
18721

12/06/2000
08:21:43

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEBARDELAD
EN, TEQUILA

200012150004
33361

12/15/2000
09:53:02

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGE,
CINDY L

200002290000
62661

02/29/2000
09:19:15

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT,
HEATHER L

200004040001
09471

04/04/2000
10:59:07

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON,
JOAN

200011170003
99271

11/17/2000
11:08:16

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFITTS,
ROBERT M

200012150004
33351

12/15/2000
09:53:01

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
ROBERT O JR

200001070000
08241

01/07/2000
11:42:57

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
RONNIE D

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200004060001
12371

04/06/2000
09:22:35

MAX FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODLAND,
HERBERT L

9 102 Lot#:81 Book:9
Pg:102


