Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200010020003 45841	10/02/2000 11:14:01	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANTLEY, BRENDA D					199909160003 87301	·
200012060004 18721	12/06/2000 08:21:43	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEBARDELAD EN, TEQUILA						
200012150004 33361	12/15/2000 09:53:02	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGE, CINDY L						
200002290000 62661	02/29/2000 09:19:15	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT, HEATHER L						
200004040001 09471	04/04/2000 10:59:07	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON, JOAN						
200011170003 99271	11/17/2000 11:08:16	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFITTS, ROBERT M						
200012150004 33351	12/15/2000 09:53:01	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, ROBERT O JR						
200001070000 08241	01/07/2000 11:42:57	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, RONNIE D						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200004060001 12371	04/06/2000 09:22:35	MAX FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODLAND, HERBERT L			9	102		Lot#:81 Book:9 Pg:102